2
YEARS ‘/a'a NEW

Code Alt Ref
MIX1310 88882008
Accessories
Code Alt Ref
MIX1320 88882104
MIX1322 88882105
MIX1324 88882106
MIX1326 88882107
MIX1328 88882108
MIX1330 88882109
MIX1332 88882110
MIX1334 88882111
MIX1336 88882112
MIX1338 88882113
MIX1346 88882117
MIX1348 88882118
MIX1350 88882119
MIX1356 88882130
MIX1358 88882131
MIX1362 88882133

* Digital display

Speed Range, RPM Orbit, mm
50 - 500 10

Description

Universal attachment

Universal platform, aluminium

Flask clamp, 50mL (max 20 per platform)
Flask clamp, 100/125mL (max 8 per platform)
Flask clamp, 250mL [max 8 per platform)
Flask clamp, 500mL (max 6 per platform)
Flask clamp, 1000mL (max & per platform)
Flask clamp, 2000mL (max 2 per platform)
Sticky mat, 140 x 140mm

Flat platform with rubber mat

Tube rack for 1.5mL tubes

Tube rack for 15mL tubes

Tube rack for 50mL tubes

Screw, GB/T819.1, 4 x 8

Screw, GB/T819.1,5x 10

Screw, GB/T9074.4,5 x 10

2
YEARS /°° NEW

Code Alt Ref
MIX1306 88882004
Accessories

Code Alt Ref
MIX1314 88882101
MIX1316 88882102
MIX1318 88882103
MIX1352 88882128
MIX1354 88882129

England & Wales: +44 (0)115 982 1111

e Traysize fits 6 x

Thermo Scientific™ Mini Rotator

Platform Dims, mm
284 x 310

Pack
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Thermo Scientific™ Waving Rotator

e Digital display of speed and time
e Precise speed control: +1 <30RPM, +2 >30RPM
* Max load up to 9.8kg

well-plates

e Timer range: Tmin to 9%hrs 59min

Provides smooth, accurate and orbital mixing of various vessels in the lab. Designed for
culturing bacteria and fungi, hybridisation assays, and gel staining and destaining.

e Precise speed control: +1 <100RPM, +1% >100RPM
e Continuous operation or timer modes
e Maximum load up to 4kg

e Includes universal aluminium platform

Price
£1214.00

Dims, wxd x h, mm
387 x 487 x 264

Price
£217.00
£105.00

£9.00

£10.00
£13.00
£18.00
£24.00
£31.00
£43.00
£113.00
£65.00
£77.00
£77.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

360° orbital waving rotator for efficient sample mixing with accurate speed control and
easy angle adjustment. Designed for ELISA, protein synthesis, gel staining and destaining
gels, antibody staining, and other time sensitive applications.

e Includes dimpled rubber mat and é x rubber strips

Speed Range, RPM Tilt Angle, °©
5-120 1-12
Description

Rubber mat, 322 x 282mm
Dimpled rubber mat, 322 x 282mm
Rubber strips

Replacement rubber tube

Screws for rubber strips

Scotland

Platform Dims, mm
276 x316 x 19

Pack
Each
Each

Each

: +44(0)1236 431 857

Price
£1202.00

Dims, w xd x h, mm
387 x 487 x 354

Price
£38.00
£38.00

£8.00
£42.00
£18.00

Northern Ireland: +44(0) 28 9262 1100





