



Thermo Scientific™ Mini Rotator



Provides smooth, accurate and orbital mixing of various vessels in the lab. Designed for culturing bacteria and fungi, hybridisation assays, and gel staining and destaining.

- Digital display
- Precise speed control: ±1 <100RPM, ±1% >100RPM
- Continuous operation or timer modes
- Maximum load up to 4kg
- Includes universal aluminium platform

Code	Alt Ref	Speed Range, RPM	Orbit, mm	Platform Dims, mm	Dims, w x d x h, mm	Price
MIX1310	88882008	50 - 500	10	284 x 310	387 x 487 x 264	£1214.00

Accessories

Code	Alt Ref	Description	Pack	Price
MIX1320	88882104	Universal attachment	Each	£217.00
MIX1322	88882105	Universal platform, aluminium	Each	£105.00
MIX1324	88882106	Flask clamp, 50mL (max 20 per platform)	Each	£9.00
MIX1326	88882107	Flask clamp, 100/125mL (max 8 per platform)	Each	£10.00
MIX1328	88882108	Flask clamp, 250mL (max 8 per platform)	Each	£13.00
MIX1330	88882109	Flask clamp, 500mL (max 6 per platform)	Each	£18.00
MIX1332	88882110	Flask clamp, 1000mL (max 4 per platform)	Each	£24.00
MIX1334	88882111	Flask clamp, 2000mL (max 2 per platform)	Each	£31.00
MIX1336	88882112	Sticky mat, 140 x 140mm	Each	£43.00
MIX1338	88882113	Flat platform with rubber mat	Each	£113.00
MIX1346	88882117	Tube rack for 1.5mL tubes	Each	£65.00
MIX1348	88882118	Tube rack for 15mL tubes	Each	£77.00
MIX1350	88882119	Tube rack for 50mL tubes	Each	£77.00
MIX1356	88882130	Screw, GB/T819.1, 4 x 8	4	£6.00
MIX1358	88882131	Screw, GB/T819.1, 5 x 10	4	£6.00
MIX1362	88882133	Screw, GB/T9074.4, 5 x 10	6	£6.00



Thermo Scientific™ Waving Rotator



360° orbital waving rotator for efficient sample mixing with accurate speed control and easy angle adjustment. Designed for ELISA, protein synthesis, gel staining and destaining gels, antibody staining, and other time sensitive applications.

- Digital display of speed and time
- Precise speed control: ±1 <30RPM, ±2 >30RPM
- Max load up to 9.8kg
- Tray size fits 6 x well-plates
- Timer range: 1min to 99hrs 59min
- Includes dimpled rubber mat and 6 x rubber strips

Code	Alt Ref	Speed Range, RPM	Tilt Angle, °	Platform Dims, mm	Dims, w x d x h, mm	Price
MIX1306	88882004	5 - 120	1 - 12	276 x 316 x 19	387 x 487 x 354	£1202.00

Accessories

Code	Alt Ref	Description	Pack	Price
MIX1314	88882101	Rubber mat, 322 x 282mm	Each	£38.00
MIX1316	88882102	Dimpled rubber mat, 322 x 282mm	Each	£38.00
MIX1318	88882103	Rubber strips	6	€8.00
MIX1352	88882128	Replacement rubber tube	Each	£42.00
MIX1354	88882129	Screws for rubber strips	8	£18.00